BELL AG

BELL AG

ISIN: CH0315966322

Overview

2024/07/24 16:16:42

Price

251.50 CHF

Difference (2] 0.40% (1.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0315966322
Symbol BELL
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,623 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

251.00 CHF (24)
252.00 CHF (18)
251.50 CHF
251.50 CHF
249.00 CHF
250.50 CHF
250.050289 CHF
865

216,293.50

96

3

417

WKN: 31596632
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 E=  Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=160619359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0315966322&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0315966322&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83fdc4adc90bb9007893772d4ed6c09a19a01baf08674ca82cf693ac3b44744e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef53d59b72d7924e4&time=1721921368&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=418686dc4bd1f801d01e79e087c37974cfca9c12f1cc40e078d4c25bebd91ba9&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41def1b910729296b&time=1721921368&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=690203624781c67a58ef4ad4305408682248ce4d50f0294d41a7cffc340fc316&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c15ae9a8f7bc63068&time=1721921368&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75b041660257fbe944a6d27e5ea337841e9c8e76cf6f4a6746aeb36869b8395c&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d1e61e12cf8cd081&time=1721921368&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cee2a5735aa933f96a6290fdb8b284ed364cd087febf7ed4d8d1e52113a3a81&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6901a7d3a04168e22&time=1721921368&tool=RSC

BELL AG

Details

2024/07/24 16:16:42

Price

251.50 CHF

Difference (] 0.40% (1.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0315966322
Symbol BELL
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,623 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 251.00 CHF (24)
Ask (Ask size) 252.00 CHF (18)
Open 251.50 CHF
High 251.50 CHF
Low 249.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 250.50 CHF
VWAP 250.050289 CHF
Volume (pcs) 865
Trading volume 216,293.50
Number of trades 96
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -0.20% -3.09% -8.41%
Perf (abs.) -0.50 -8.00 -23.00
Beta 0.41 0.18 0.40
Volatility 19.30 19.16 20.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

254.90 CHF (1,233
260.38 CHF (1,274
266.77 CHF (1,579

284.50 CHF (2024/04/15
244.00 CHF (2024/02/06
284.50 CHF (2024/04/15
244.00 CHF (2024/02/06

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 16:16 251.50 CHF 0.22
24
London Stock 2023/12/ 11:15 255.50 CHF 0.00
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 240.00 EUR 0.00
28
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 248.00 EUR 0.00
28

)
)
)
263.98 CHF (1,423)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

96
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0315966322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183516432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258368272

BELL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BELL FOOD GROUP AG

Elsasserstrasse 174 - 4056 Basel
Telefon: +41-52-326-26-26
Fax: +

E-mail: info@bellfoodgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lorenz Wyss
Marco Tschanz
Martin Henck
Mike Hafeli
Thomas

Bodenmann
Xavier Buro

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philipp
Dautzenberg
Doris Leuthard

Philipp Wyss

Thomas
Hinderer

Werner Marti-
Kamm

Joos-Rudolf
Sutter

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@bellfoodgroup.com
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